Water Taxi Schedule

Framework Day- September 20, 2024

Pick Up Times
Morning Run
Location Depart Location
Ganges Harbour 6:00:00 AM Sturdies Bay
Sturdies Bay 6:47:00 AM Miners Bay
Miners Bay 6:57:00 AM Lyall Harbour
Lyall Harbour 7:34:00 AM Port Washington
Port Washington 8:05:00 AM Ganges Harbour
Sturdies Bay = Galiano Island Miners Bay = Mayne Island
Lyall Harbour = Saturna Island Port Washington = Pender

Departing Times After Meetings

Afternoon Run

Location Depart Location
Ganges Harbour 4:00:00 PM Sturdies Bay
Sturdies Bay 5:07:00 PM Miners Bay
Miners Bay 5:17:00 PM Port Washington
Port Washington 5:38:00 PM Lyall Harbour
Sturdies Bay = Galiano Island Miners Bay = Mayne Island

Lyall Harbour = Saturna Island Port Washington = Pender

Arrive

6:45:00 AM
6:55:00 AM
7:32:00 AM
8:00:00 AM
8:30:00 AM

Arrive

5:05:00 PM
5:15:00 PM
5:36:00 PM
6:01:00 PM



